
Mondays to Fridays

Mondays to Fridays

Saturdays

Saturdays

Flitwick - Maulden - Wixams - Bedford
Via Ampthill, Clophill, Wilstead, Elstow & Bedford Park and Ride

Notes:
TWT Operates Tuesdays, Wednesdays & Thursdays only 

Sorry, no service on Sundays or Public Holidays

These journeys terminate at Ivel Way, Flitwick

44

1st September 2025

These journeys terminate at Ivel Way, Flitwick

44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44

Bedford Bus Station, Stand A 0540 - 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1550 1620 1650 1720 1820 1850
Bedford Park and Ride - - 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1603 1637 1707 1737 1833 1903

Elstow, Red Lion - - 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 - 1451 1606 1641 1711 1741 1836 1906
B&M Distribution Centre 0554 - - - - 1351 - - - - - - -

Wixams, Dove Lane - - 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1612 1647 1717 1747 1842 1912
Wilstead, The Woolpack - - 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1617 1652 1722 1752 1846 1916

Clophill, Flying Horse - - 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1624 1659 1729 1759 1853 1923
Clophill, Green - 0640 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Maulden, White Hart - 0645 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1630 1705 1735 1805 1858 1928
Ampthill, The Albion - 0652 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1637 1712 1742 1812 1903 1933
Flitwick, Post Office - 0658 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1643 1718 1748 1818 1908 1938

Flitwick, Brookes Road - - 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1645 1720 1750 1820 1910 1940

44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44

Bedford Bus Station, Stand A 0540 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1550 1620 1650 1720 1820
Bedford Park and Ride - 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1603 1637 1707 1737 1833

Elstow, Red Lion - 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1606 1641 1711 1741 1836
B&M Distribution Centre 0554 - - - - - - - - - - -

Wixams, Dove Lane - 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1612 1647 1717 1747 1842
Wilstead, The Woolpack - 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1617 1652 1722 1752 1846

Clophill, Flying Horse - 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1624 1659 1729 1759 1853
Clophill, Green - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Maulden, White Hart - 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1630 1705 1735 1805 1858
Ampthill, The Albion - 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1637 1712 1742 1812 1903
Flitwick, Post Office - 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1643 1718 1748 1818 1908

Flitwick, Brookes Road - 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1645 1720 1750 1820 1910

44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44
TWT

Flitwick, Brookes Road - 0620 0650 0720 0835 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1645 1820
Flitwick, Post Office arr. - 0625 0655 0725 0840 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1650 1825
Flitwick Post Office dep. - 0625 0655 0725 0842 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1652 1825

Ampthill, The Albion - 0631 0701 0731 0848 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1658 1830
Maulden, White Hart - 0635 0705 0735 0852 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1702 1834

Clophill, Green - 0643 0713 0743 0900 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1710 1840
Wilstead, The Woolpack - 0650 0720 0750 0907 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1717 -

Wixams, Dove Lane - 0654 0724 0754 0911 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1721 -
B&M Distribution Centre 0605 - - - - - - - - 1410 - - - -

Elstow, Red Lion - 0700 0730 0800 0917 1012 1112 1212 1312 - 1512 1612 1727 -
Bedford Park and Ride - 0703 0733 0803 0920 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1730 -

Bedford Bus Station, Stand A 0620 0718 0748 0820 0935 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1745 -

44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44

Flitwick, Brookes Road - 0652 0730 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1530 1645 1720
Flitwick, Post Office arr. - 0657 0735 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1535 1650 1725
Flitwick Post Office dep. - 0657 0737 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1537 1652 1727

Ampthill, The Albion - 0703 0743 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1543 1658 1733
Maulden, White Hart - 0707 0747 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1547 1702 1737

Clophill, Green - 0715 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1555 1710 1745
Wilstead, The Woolpack - 0722 0802 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1602 1717 1752

Wixams, Dove Lane - 0726 0806 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1606 1721 1756
B&M Distribution Centre 0605 - - - - - - - - - - 1805

Elstow, Red Lion - 0732 0812 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1612 1727 -
Bedford Park and Ride - 0735 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1615 1730 -

Bedford Bus Station, Stand A 0620 0750 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1630 1745 1820


